
QLD & NT

Product Type Substrate Sheet Size Thickness Face Colour Finish Code

Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Silver Grey Glaze 704719
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE New Antique White Glaze 708541
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE New Antique White Glaze 708543
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE French Wash Glaze 709052
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE French Wash Glaze 709054
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Verde Wash Glaze 709093
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Verde Wash Glaze 709094
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Verde Wash Glaze 709096
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE White Valencia Glaze 709169
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE White Glaze 713885
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE White Glaze 713886
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE White Glaze 713888
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE White Tile 871790
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Moleskin Glaze 933172
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Zincworks Glaze 933173
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Moleskin Glaze 933178
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Moleskin Glaze 933184
Aquapanel NS 2410mm x 905mm 2.7 SS Polar White Gloss 988841
Aquapanel NS 1810mm x 905mm 2.7 SS Polar White Gloss 988853

MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS Parchment Silk 948217
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 18 DS Polar White Silk 948222
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS Sarsen Grey Silk 948498
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS White Silk 957001
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Oyster Grey AbsoluteMatte 982925
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Black AbsoluteMatte 982926
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS White AbsoluteMatte 982927
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Surf AbsoluteMatte 982930
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Raw Cotton AbsoluteMatte 982931
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS Oyster Grey AbsoluteMatte 982935
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS Black AbsoluteMatte 982936
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS White AbsoluteMatte 982937
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS Surf AbsoluteMatte 982940
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS Earth AbsoluteMatte 982942
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 17.3                French Navy AbsoluteMatte 989506
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 26.3 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 993279
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 2400mm x 1800mm 25 DS Stipple Hemp Flint 860901
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 3600mm x 1800mm 32 NONE White Flint 908015
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 2400mm x 1200mm 25 DS White Satin 947246
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Oyster Linea Natural 947285
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 2400mm x 1200mm 7.5 DS Moleskin Natural 955420
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 3600mm x 1200mm 18 DS Olympia Yellow Flint 975746
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 2400mm x 1800mm 18 DS Eggshell Natural 985420
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 2400mm x 1800mm 25 DS Eggshell Natural 985422
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 2400mm x 1800mm 25 DS Just Rose Natural 985423
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Charcoal Flint 956763
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Oyster Grey Flint 956787
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Parchment Flint 956790
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Parchment Flint 956850
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS White Flint 956873
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 NONE Rural Oak Natural 982629

Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Eggshell Satin 846104
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 22mm 22x25x2mm ABSNONE Charcoal Satin 848361
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 22mm 22x25x2mm ABSNONE Parchment Satin 848420
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE White Satin 851887
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Eggshell Stipple 883037
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Satin 913182
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 22mm 22x25x2mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Throughgrain Satin 913198
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Throughgrain Satin 913216
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE White Stipple 916611
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Eggshell Stipple 916623
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Avignon Walnut Riven 962370
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Riven 962464
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Whitewashed Oak Chalk 962486
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Blackened Elm Riven 977213
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Elegant Oak Riven 977215
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Blackened Elm Riven 977252
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Elegant Oak Riven 977254
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Elegant Oak Satin 977262
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42x25x1mm ABSNONE Oiled Legno Chalk 982488
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42x25x1mm ABSNONE Salvage Planked Elm Chalk 982494
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42x25x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Planked Elm Chalk 982495
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42x50x1mm ABSNONE Salvage Planked Elm Chalk 982504
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 29mm 29 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 987766
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 38mm 38 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 987767
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Rural Oak Chalk 988374
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 29mm 29 NONE Rural Oak Chalk 988375
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992245
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 38mm 38 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992254
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992264
Edging Acrylic NS 50mt x 23mm 23 NONE Brushed Aluminium No Finish 848461
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Dark Wengeblock Gloss 933624
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Light Wengeblock Gloss 933625

Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm x 1000mm No Thickness NONE Black No Finish 727451
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862879
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862882
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862884
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862889
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862893
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Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862896
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862902
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862908
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne Natural 862913
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862916
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862918
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862923
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862927
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862929
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868742
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868743
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868744
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868745
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868746
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962967
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962968
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962969
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962970
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962972

Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Domain Nuance 970014
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Jericho Nuance 970017
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Lustrous Elm Nuance 970018
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Smoky Sapelle Nuance 970027
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Domain Nuance 970045
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Espresso Ligna Nuance 970046
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Lustrous Elm Nuance 970049
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Smoky Sapelle Nuance 970058
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Cherry Riftwood Nuance 976438
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE Oyster Grey AbsoluteMatte 981508
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Jarrah Legno Chalk 985197
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Seasoned Planked Elm Chalk 985205
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Smoked Birchply Chalk 985206
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Weathered Ash Chalk 985208
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Bleached Elm Chalk 985569
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Delana Oak Chalk 985571
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Jarrah Legno Chalk 985575
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Raw Birchply Chalk 985580
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Salvage Planked Elm Chalk 985582
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Seasoned Planked Elm Chalk 985583
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Smoked Birchply Chalk 985584
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Weathered Ash Chalk 985586
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Bleached Wenge Chalk 986247
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Avignon Walnut Chalk 986248
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Oyster Linea Nuance 986252
Laminate Postforming Grade Postforming 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Oyster Linea Nuance 989325

Thin Laminates



NSW

Product Type Substrate Sheet Size Thickness Face Colour Finish Code

Acrylic Adhesives                250ml No Thickness NONE No Colour No Finish 984487

Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Silver Grey Glaze 704719
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Silver Grey Glaze 704721
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE French Wash Glaze 709052
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE French Wash Glaze 709054
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Verde Wash Glaze 709093
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Verde Wash Glaze 709094
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE White Glaze 713885
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE White Glaze 713886
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE White Tile 871790
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Polar White Gloss 871793
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Polar White Tile 881175
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Moleskin Glaze 933172
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Zincworks Glaze 933173
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Moleskin Glaze 933178
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Moleskin Glaze 933184
Aquapanel                2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Atmosphere Glaze 986298
Aquapanel NS 2410mm x 905mm 2.7 SS Polar White Gloss 988841
Aquapanel NS 1810mm x 905mm 2.7 SS White Gloss 988852
Aquapanel NS 1810mm x 905mm 2.7 SS Polar White Gloss 988853

MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS Parchment Silk 948217
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 18 DS Parchment Silk 948220
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 18 DS Polar White Silk 948222
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 18 DS Sarsen Grey Silk 948309
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS Sarsen Grey Silk 948498
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS Paper Bark Silk 954292
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS White Silk 957001
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 3600mm x 1800mm 25 NONE Platinum Micro Flint 987980
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Black AbsoluteMatte 982926
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS White AbsoluteMatte 982927
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Surf AbsoluteMatte 982930
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Earth AbsoluteMatte 982932
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS Black AbsoluteMatte 982936
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS White AbsoluteMatte 982937
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS Stormcloud AbsoluteMatte 982939
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS Raw Cotton AbsoluteMatte 982941
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS Earth AbsoluteMatte 982942
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 17.4 NONE Stormcloud AbsoluteMatte 988610
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3600mm x 1200mm 18 SS Green Slate AbsoluteMatte 992618
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 2400mm x 1200mm 25 NONE Fox Flint 981482
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS White Satin 947221
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 2400mm x 1200mm 25 DS White Satin 947246
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Black Flint 956760
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Dansk Maple Flint 956766
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Fossil Flint 956771
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Milano Walnut Flint 956776
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Oyster Linea Natural 956788
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Parchment Flint 956790
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Select Beech Flint 956802
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS White Flint 956813
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Young Beech Flint 956815
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Zincworks Natural 956816
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Charcoal Flint 956823
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Curly Birch Flint 956825
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Dansk Maple Flint 956826
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Fossil Flint 956831
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Licorice Linea Natural 956835
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Milano Walnut Flint 956836
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 NONE Moleskin Flint 956838
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS New Graphite Flint 956843
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Oyster Linea Natural 956848
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Select Beech Flint 956862
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS White Flint 956873
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Young Beech Flint 956875
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Curly Birch Flint 956885
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Fossil Flint 956891
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Licorice Linea Natural 956895
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Moleskin Flint 956898
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS New Graphite Flint 956903
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Oyster Linea Natural 956908
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Parchment Flint 956910
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Seasoned Oak Natural 956921
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Select Beech Flint 956922
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Young Beech Flint 956935
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Zincworks Natural 956936
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Lava Grey Natural 985396
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Fox Teakwood Natural 985400
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Lava Grey Natural 985402
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Aquamarine Natural 985403
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Raw Birchply Natural 985407
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Lava Grey Natural 985408
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Fox Teakwood Natural 985412
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Raw Birchply Natural 985413
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 NONE Classic Oak Natural 986015

Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Eggshell Satin 846104
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE White Satin 851887
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Satin 913163
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Satin 913182
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Throughgrain Satin 913216
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Polar White Stipple 916610
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Eggshell Stipple 916623
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x1mm ABS GlossNONE Paper Bark Silk 955534
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Edging ABS NS 25mt x 22mm 22x25x1mm ABS GlossNONE Paper Bark Silk 955543
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Polar White Nuance 962323
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Riven 962464
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Whitewashed Oak Chalk 962486
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Elegant Oak Riven 977215
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Blackened Elm Riven 977252
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Elegant Oak Riven 977254
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 22mm 22x25x1mm ABS GlossNONE Moose Silk 977460
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x1mm ABS GlossNONE Moose Silk 977461
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42x25x1mm ABSNONE Oiled Legno Chalk 982488
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42x25x1mm ABSNONE Artisan Beamwood Chalk 982491
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42x25x1mm ABSNONE Salvage Planked Elm Chalk 982494
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42x25x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Planked Elm Chalk 982495
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42x50x1mm ABSNONE Artisan Beamwood Chalk 982501
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42x50x1mm ABSNONE Salvage Planked Elm Chalk 982504
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Rural Oak Chalk 988340
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 29mm 29 NONE Rural Oak Chalk 988375
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 38mm 38 NONE Terril Stipple 991311
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992245
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 38mm 38 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992254
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992264
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 23mm 23 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992273
Edging Acrylic NS 50mt x 23mm 23 NONE Brushed Aluminium No Finish 848461
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Polar White Satin 886032
Edging Acrylic NS 5mt x 43mm 43 NONE Stipple Seal No Finish 932496
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Dark Wengeblock Gloss 933624
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Light Wengeblock Gloss 933625

Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862879
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862884
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862889
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862893
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862896
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862902
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862908
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne Natural 862913
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862918
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862923
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862927
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862929
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868742
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868743
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868744
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868745
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868746
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962967
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962968
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962969
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962970
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962972

Decorative Plywood PLY B FSC 2440mm x 1220mm 4 NONE No Colour No Finish 965431
Decorative Plywood PLY EMBOSSED 2440mm x 1220mm 3.2 SS Plywood No Finish 978512
Decorative Plywood                2700mm x 1200mm 12.5                Plywood No Finish 991420

Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Alaskan Nuance 970007
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Domain Nuance 970014
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Moose Nuance 970019
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Domain Nuance 970045
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Jericho Nuance 970048
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Lustrous Elm Nuance 970049
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Smoky Sapelle Nuance 970058
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE White AbsoluteMatte 981510
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Delana Oak Chalk 985193
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Smoked Birchply Chalk 985206
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Weathered Ash Chalk 985208
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Black Birchply Chalk 985567
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Fox Teakwood Chalk 985573
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Oyster Linea Nuance 989325
Laminate Specialty NS 2400mm x 1200mm 1.2 NONE Brushed Aluminium Metallic 700240
Laminate Specialty NS 3050mm x 1220mm 0.8 NONE Brushed Stainless Steel Metallic 964478
Laminate Vertical NS 3660mm x 1400mm 0.7 NONE White Suede 952731

Plywood

Other

Thin Laminates



VIC

Product Type Substrate Sheet Size Thickness Face Colour Finish Code

Acrylic Adhesives                250ml No Thickness NONE No Colour No Finish 984483

Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Silver Grey Glaze 704719
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Silver Grey Glaze 704721
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Silver Grey Glaze 704722
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE French Wash Glaze 709051
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Verde Wash Glaze 709093
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Verde Wash Glaze 709094
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Verde Wash Glaze 709096
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE White Valencia Glaze 709171
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE White Glaze 713888
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE White Tile 871790
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Polar White Tile 881175
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Black Ripple 881179
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Paper Bark Tile 881181
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Moleskin Glaze 933172
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Zincworks Glaze 933173
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Zincworks Glaze 933185
Aquapanel NS 2410mm x 905mm 2.7 SS Polar White Gloss 988841
Aquapanel NS 1810mm x 905mm 2.7 SS White Gloss 988852
Aquapanel NS 1810mm x 905mm 2.7 SS Polar White Gloss 988853

MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 3600mm x 1200mm 18 DS Pewter Flint 945868
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 3600mm x 1200mm 18 DS Gunmetal Flint 945870
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS Parchment Silk 948217
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 18 DS Parchment Silk 948220
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 18 DS Sarsen Grey Silk 948309
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS Sarsen Grey Silk 948498
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 18 DS Paper Bark Silk 954300
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Black AbsoluteMatte 982926
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS White AbsoluteMatte 982927
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Surf AbsoluteMatte 982930
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Raw Cotton AbsoluteMatte 982931
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Earth AbsoluteMatte 982932
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS Oyster Grey AbsoluteMatte 982935
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS White AbsoluteMatte 982937
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS Surf AbsoluteMatte 982940
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS Earth AbsoluteMatte 982942
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3600mm x 1200mm 25 DS White AbsoluteMatte 989529
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 17.4 DS French Navy AbsoluteMatte 991493
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 25 DS Oyster Grey AbsoluteMatte 991723
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 2400mm x 1800mm 18 DS Eggshell Natural 985420
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 2400mm x 1800mm 25 DS Eggshell Natural 985422
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 2400mm x 1800mm 25 DS Just Rose Natural 985423
MDF Decorated STD MDF STD E0 3600mm x 1800mm 32 NONE Classic Oak Natural 986239
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Alaskan Natural 956757
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Black Flint 956760
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Charcoal Flint 956763
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Licorice Linea Natural 956775
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Polar White Flint 956795
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Select Beech Flint 956802
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS New Graphite Flint 956843
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Parchment Flint 956850
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS White Flint 956873
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Oyster Linea Natural 956908
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Select Beech Flint 956922
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Zincworks Natural 956936
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Lava Grey Natural 985396
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Aquamarine Natural 985403
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Lava Grey Natural 985408
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Fox Teakwood Natural 985412
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 32 DS Raw Birchply Natural 985413

Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Eggshell Satin 846104
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE White Satin 851887
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Eggshell Stipple 883037
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Satin 913163
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Eggshell Stipple 916623
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Polar White Nuance 962323
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Riven 962468
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Black Nuance 972996
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Elegant Oak Riven 977215
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Blackened Elm Riven 977252
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Elegant Oak Riven 977254
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 22mm 22x25x1mm ABS GlossNONE Moose Silk 977460
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42x25x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Planked Elm Chalk 982495
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42x50x1mm ABSNONE Artisan Beamwood Chalk 982501
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42x50x1mm ABSNONE Salvage Planked Elm Chalk 982504
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 29mm 29 NONE Rural Oak Chalk 988375
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 23mm 23 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992238
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992245
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 38mm 38 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992254
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992264
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Polar White Satin 886032
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Dark Wengeblock Gloss 933624
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Light Wengeblock Gloss 933625

All Other                3050mm x 1220mm 16 NONE Brushed Stainless Steel Metallic 956458
MDF Mouldings                3600mm x 105mm 32 NONE Raw Standard No Finish 715390
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862879
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862884
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862889
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862893
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862896
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862902

Adhesives

Compact Laminates

Decorated MDF

Edging

Other



Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862908
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne Natural 862913
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862916
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862918
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862923
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862927
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862929
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868742
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868743
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868744
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868745
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868746
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962967
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962968
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962969
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962970
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962972

Non Structural Plywood PLY BBCC 2440mm x 1220mm 15 NONE Plywood No Finish 965057

Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Alaskan Nuance 970007
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Blackened Linewood Nuance 970009
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Lustrous Elm Nuance 970018
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Blackened Linewood Nuance 970040
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Chalky Teak Nuance 970042
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Chamois Nuance 970043
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Espresso Ligna Nuance 970046
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Moose Nuance 970050
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Cherry Riftwood Nuance 979517
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE Oyster Grey AbsoluteMatte 981508
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE White AbsoluteMatte 981510
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE Raw Cotton AbsoluteMatte 981514
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE Earth AbsoluteMatte 981515
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Fox Teakwood Chalk 985195
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Seasoned Planked Elm Chalk 985205
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Smoked Birchply Chalk 985206
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Weathered Ash Chalk 985208
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Artisan Beamwood Chalk 985566
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Bleached Elm Chalk 985569
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Concrete Formwood Chalk 985570
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Delana Oak Chalk 985571
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Jarrah Legno Chalk 985575
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Raw Birchply Chalk 985580
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Seasoned Planked Elm Chalk 985583
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Smoked Birchply Chalk 985584
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Weathered Ash Chalk 985586
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Whitewashed Oak Chalk 985588
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE Pewter AbsoluteMatte 985724
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Oyster Linea Nuance 986252
Laminate Specialty NS 2400mm x 1200mm 1.2 NONE Brushed Aluminium Metallic 700240
Laminate Vertical-Not Used NS 3660mm x 1400mm 0.7 NONE White Suede 952731

Plywood

Thin Laminates



SA

Product Type Substrate Sheet Size Thickness Face Colour Finish Code

Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Silver Grey Glaze 704722
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE White Gloss 706369
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Verde Wash Glaze 709093
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Polar White Gloss 871794
Aquapanel NS 1810mm x 905mm 2.7 SS White Gloss 988852

MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS Parchment Silk 948217
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS Sarsen Grey Silk 948498
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS Paper Bark Silk 954292
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS White Silk 957001
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 18 DS White Silk 957005
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Neo Tornado AbsoluteMatte 982924
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS White AbsoluteMatte 982927
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS Black AbsoluteMatte 982936
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS White AbsoluteMatte 982937
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Parchment Flint 956850
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Polar White Flint 956855

Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Eggshell Satin 846104
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 22mm 22x25x2mm ABSNONE Parchment Satin 848420
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE White Satin 851887
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Eggshell Stipple 883037
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Satin 913182
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Throughgrain Satin 913216
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Eggshell Stipple 916623
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x1mm ABS GlossNONE Paper Bark Silk 955534
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Polar White Nuance 962323
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Riven 962464
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 29mm 29 NONE Seasoned Oak Chalk 962466
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Blackened Elm Riven 977213
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Concrete Formwood Riven 977214
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Elegant Oak Riven 977215
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Blackened Elm Riven 977252
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 21mm 21x25x1mm ABSNONE Elegant Oak Riven 977254
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Elegant Oak Satin 977305
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42x50x1mm ABSNONE Aged Ash Chalk 982496
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42x50x1mm ABSNONE Oiled Legno Chalk 982498
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42x50x1mm ABSNONE Artisan Beamwood Chalk 982501
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42x50x1mm ABSNONE Salvage Planked Elm Chalk 982504
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Rural Oak Chalk 988340
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Rural Oak Chalk 988374
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 29mm 29 NONE Rural Oak Chalk 988375
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992245
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 38mm 38 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992254
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992264
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 23mm 23 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992273
Edging Acrylic NS 50mt x 23mm 23 NONE Brushed Aluminium No Finish 848461
Edging Acrylic NS 50mt x 33mm 33 NONE Multiplex No Finish 861108
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Polar White Satin 886032
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Dark Wengeblock Gloss 933624
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Light Wengeblock Gloss 933625

Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862879
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862882
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862884
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862889
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862893
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862896
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862902
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862908
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne Natural 862913
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862916
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862918
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862923
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862927
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862929
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868742
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868743
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868744
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868745
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868746
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962968
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962970

Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Chalky Teak Nuance 970011
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Domain Nuance 970014
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Jericho Nuance 970017
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Lustrous Elm Nuance 970018
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Smoky Sapelle Nuance 970027
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Alaskan Nuance 970038
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Domain Nuance 970045
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Jericho Nuance 970048
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Lustrous Elm Nuance 970049
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Smoky Sapelle Nuance 970058
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Cherry Riftwood Nuance 976438
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Cherry Riftwood Nuance 979517
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE Oyster Grey AbsoluteMatte 981508
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Black Birchply Chalk 985189
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Fox Teakwood Chalk 985195
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Honey Elm Chalk 985196
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Salvage Planked Elm Chalk 985204
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Smoked Birchply Chalk 985206
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Weathered Ash Chalk 985208
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Aged Walnut Chalk 985565
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Artisan Beamwood Chalk 985566

Compact Laminates

Decorated MDF

Edging

Other

Thin Laminates



Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Black Birchply Chalk 985567
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Concrete Formwood Chalk 985570
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Fox Teakwood Chalk 985573
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Jarrah Legno Chalk 985575
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Raw Birchply Chalk 985580
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Salvage Planked Elm Chalk 985582
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Weathered Ash Chalk 985586
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE Pewter AbsoluteMatte 985724
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Bleached Wenge Chalk 986247
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Avignon Walnut Chalk 986248
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Oyster Linea Nuance 986252
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Avignon Walnut Chalk 989322
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Blackened Elm Chalk 989323
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Bleached Wenge Chalk 989324
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Oyster Linea Nuance 989325
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Seasoned Oak Chalk 989326



WA

Product Type Substrate Sheet Size Thickness Face Colour Finish Code

Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Silver Grey Glaze 704719
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Silver Grey Glaze 704721
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Silver Grey Glaze 704722
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE White Gloss 706372
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE New Antique White Glaze 708541
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE New Antique White Glaze 708543
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE New Antique White Glaze 708544
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE French Wash Glaze 709051
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE French Wash Glaze 709052
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE French Wash Glaze 709054
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Verde Wash Glaze 709093
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Verde Wash Glaze 709094
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Verde Wash Glaze 709096
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE White Valencia Glaze 709171
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE White Glaze 713886
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE White Glaze 713888
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE White Tile 871790
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Polar White Gloss 871793
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Polar White Tile 881175
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Paper Bark Tile 881181
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Moleskin Glaze 933172
Aquapanel NS 1800mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Zincworks Glaze 933173
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 900mm 2.7 NONE Zincworks Glaze 933179
Aquapanel NS 2400mm x 1200mm 2.7 NONE Zincworks Glaze 933185
Aquapanel NS 2410mm x 905mm 2.7 SS Polar White Gloss 988841
Aquapanel NS 1810mm x 905mm 2.7 SS White Gloss 988852
Aquapanel NS 1810mm x 905mm 2.7 SS Polar White Gloss 988853

MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 18 DS Parchment Silk 948220
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 18 DS Polar White Silk 948222
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 16 DS Sarsen Grey Silk 948498
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 18 DS White Silk 957005
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 18 NONE Black Natural 988810
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 3600mm x 1200mm 18 NONE Black Natural 988811
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 2400mm x 1200mm 18 NONE Black Natural 988812
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 3600mm x 1200mm 18 NONE Black Natural 988813
MDF Decorated MR MDF MR E0 3600mm x 1800mm 18 NONE Eggshell Natural 993925
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Oyster Grey AbsoluteMatte 982925
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Black AbsoluteMatte 982926
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Surf AbsoluteMatte 982930
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 SS Earth AbsoluteMatte 982932
MDF Decorated Panels MDF MR E0 3000mm x 1200mm 18 DS Raw Cotton AbsoluteMatte 982941
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Charcoal Flint 956763
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Fossil Flint 956771
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS New Graphite Flint 956783
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Oyster Grey Flint 956787
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Polar White Flint 956795
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 18 DS Zincworks Natural 956816
MDF Decorated Structural MR MDF STR 3600mm x 1800mm 25 DS Fossil Flint 956831

Edging ABS NS 100mt x 22mm 22x100x2mm ABSNONE Eggshell Satin 846104
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 38mm 38 NONE Gunmetal Satin 846313
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE White Satin 851887
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Eggshell Stipple 883037
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 22mm 22x25x2mm ABSNONE Polar White Nuance 962327
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Avignon Walnut Riven 962370
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Oak Riven 962464
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 29mm 29 NONE Seasoned Oak Chalk 962466
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 38mm 38 NONE Seasoned Oak Chalk 962467
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 21mm 21x100x1mm ABSNONE Blackened Elm Riven 977213
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42x25x1mm ABSNONE Oiled Legno Chalk 982488
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42x25x1mm ABSNONE Artisan Beamwood Chalk 982491
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42x25x1mm ABSNONE Salvage Planked Elm Chalk 982494
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42x25x1mm ABSNONE Seasoned Planked Elm Chalk 982495
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42x50x1mm ABSNONE Oiled Legno Chalk 982498
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42x50x1mm ABSNONE Salvage Planked Elm Chalk 982504
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 29mm 29 NONE Black Nuance 983166
Edging ABS NS 100mt x 38mm 38 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 987767
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 42mm 42 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992245
Edging ABS NS 25mt x 38mm 38 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992254
Edging ABS NS 50mt x 42mm 42 NONE Black AbsoluteMatte 2 992264
Edging Acrylic NS 50mt x 23mm 23 NONE Brushed Aluminium No Finish 848461
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Polar White Satin 886032
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Brushed Aluminium No Finish 932882
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Dark Wengeblock Gloss 933624
Edging Acrylic NS 25mt x 43mm 43 NONE Light Wengeblock Gloss 933625

Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862879
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862889
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862893
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862896
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862902
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne Natural 862913
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862918
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Champagne No Finish 862923
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE White No Finish 862927
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Off White No Finish 862929
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868742
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868743
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868744
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868745
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Ice Mist No Finish 868746
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-BASE 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962967
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-CAP 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962968
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-EXT 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962969

Compact Laminates

Decorated MDF

Edging

Other



Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-ICF 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962970
Wet Area Panel Mouldings FIX-DIV 2400mm No Thickness NONE Magnolia No Finish 962972

Decorative Plywood                2440mm x 1220mm 7 NONE Plywood No Finish 898770

Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Blackened Linewood Nuance 970009
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Domain Nuance 970014
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Espresso Ligna Nuance 970015
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Jericho Nuance 970017
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Lustrous Elm Nuance 970018
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Moose Nuance 970019
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Alaskan Nuance 970038
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Blackened Linewood Nuance 970040
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Chalky Teak Nuance 970042
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Domain Nuance 970045
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Espresso Ligna Nuance 970046
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Jericho Nuance 970048
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Lustrous Elm Nuance 970049
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Cherry Riftwood Nuance 976438
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE White AbsoluteMatte 981510
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE Surf AbsoluteMatte 981513
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE Raw Cotton AbsoluteMatte 981514
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE Earth AbsoluteMatte 981515
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Aged Ash Chalk 985186
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Aged Walnut Chalk 985187
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Concrete Formwood Chalk 985192
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Delana Oak Chalk 985193
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Fox Teakwood Chalk 985195
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Jarrah Legno Chalk 985197
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Raw Birchply Chalk 985202
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Salvage Planked Elm Chalk 985204
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Seasoned Planked Elm Chalk 985205
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Smoked Birchply Chalk 985206
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Weathered Ash Chalk 985208
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Natural Teak Nuance 985209
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Natural Teak Nuance 985563
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Aged Ash Chalk 985564
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Aged Walnut Chalk 985565
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Artisan Beamwood Chalk 985566
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Black Birchply Chalk 985567
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Bleached Elm Chalk 985569
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Concrete Formwood Chalk 985570
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Delana Oak Chalk 985571
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Fox Teakwood Chalk 985573
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Honey Elm Chalk 985574
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Jarrah Legno Chalk 985575
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Raw Birchply Chalk 985580
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Salvage Planked Elm Chalk 985582
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Seasoned Planked Elm Chalk 985583
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Smoked Birchply Chalk 985584
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Weathered Ash Chalk 985586
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Whitewashed Oak Chalk 985588
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3050mm x 1300mm 0.7 NONE Pewter AbsoluteMatte 985724
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Bleached Wenge Chalk 986247
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Oyster Linea Nuance 986252
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Avignon Walnut Chalk 989322
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Bleached Wenge Chalk 989324
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Oyster Linea Nuance 989325
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 750mm 0.7 NONE Seasoned Oak Chalk 989326
Laminate Postforming Grade NS 3600mm x 1500mm 0.7 NONE Aged Walnut Chalk 992621
Laminate Specialty NS 2400mm x 1200mm 1.2 NONE Brushed Aluminium Metallic 700240

DISCONTINUED: Remaining stock available while stocks last. Please speak to your Laminex Sales Specialist.

Availability correct as at June 18nd 2021 and subject to change without notice. 

Thin Laminates

Plywood


